Subject
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
AFA
ANT
ARH
ARH
ARH
ARH
CHN
ENG
ENG
ENG
FFS
HIS
HIS
MES
MUS
MUS
PHL
PHL
PHL
POL
POL
SOC
SOoC
SOC
THE
THE
WGS
WGS
WGS
WGS
WGS
WGS

Course
101
102
203
208
215
270
304
312
313
327
331
334
357
358
359
271
327
409
410
415
110
213
215
374
310
334
368
310
313
455
167
170
203
304
331
270
359
362
208
312
100
167
170
331
359
410

Course Title

Intro to Africana Studies

Intro African American Studies
Origins of Modern Racism
Multicultural Drama

African American Literature
Race & Ethnic Relations
Black Soc & Pol Movement
Black Arts Movement
African-American Music
Post-Colonial Art

Urban Education & Soc Change
His of Ethnicity & Race in US

Black Church & Cvl Rgts Movemn

History of Afrcn-Amrcn Religon
The Black Family

Native Americans
Post-Colonial Art

History of North-American Art
Feminism and the Visual Arts
Aboriginal Art

Undrstn Chinese Wrld: the U.S.
American Ethnic Literature
African American Literature
Major Themes in Am Ethnic Lit
Undrstn French Wrld: the U.S.
His of Ethnicity & Race in US
His of African-Amer Religion
Undrstn Arabic Wrld: the U.S.
African-American Music
American Music

Race, Gender and Sexuality
Disabilities Studies

Origins of Modern Racism
Black Soc and Pol Movements
Women and Work

Race & Ethnic Relations

The Black Family

Women and Work
Multicultural Drama

Black Arts Movement

Intro to Women's Studies
Race, Gender and Sexuality
Disabilities Studies

Women and Work

The Black Family

Feminism and the Visual Arts

Credit Hours
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